

Please let us know of any allergies before you order. Whilst we have kitchen protocols in place to address the risk of cross-contamination of allergens, kitchens are busy environments so we cannot guarantee their total absence in our dishes.

Y = Contains

M = May Contain

Where an allergen is shown as M this dish MAY CONTAIN gluten. Whilst we do not use gluten in these dishes, they contain ingredients from third party suppliers who state that they are made in a factory that also handles gluten products.

DATE: 22nd September 2022

Allergens

Dish	Gluten	Crustaceans	Molluscs	Fish	Peanuts	Lupin	Tree Nuts	Soya	Eggs	Milk	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur Dioxide	Unknown Allergens
Canape POPPADUM with SPICED TOMATO & PEPPER, MIXED NUTS	M Whe Rye Bar Oat				Y		Y Alm Brz Cas Haz Mac Pec Pis Wal								
Canape BEETROOT & CRISPY GOAT'S CHEESE	Y Whe Rye Bar Oat						Y Alm Brz Cas Haz Mac Pec Pis Wal	Y	Y	Y		Y	Y	Y	

Dish	Gluten	Crustaceans	Molluscs	Fish	Peanuts	Lupin	Tree Nuts	Soya	Eggs	Milk	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur Dioxide	Unknown Allergens
Canape CHALKSTREAM TROUT GRAVADLAX	Y Whe Rye Bar			Y			Y Unknown			Y		Y		Y	
Canape TRUFFLED ARANCINI & PESTO								Y			Y	Y		Y	
Canape CRAB & SWEETCORN BON-BON with CHIPOTLE MAYONNAISE		Y						Y	Y		Y	Y		Y	
Canape MORTEAU SAUSAGE & GRUYERE CHEESE CROQUETTE with CHORIZO KETCHUP	Y Whe Rye Bar Oat						Y Alm Brz Cas Haz Mac Pec Pis Wal	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	
Canape MOROCCAN MARINATED CHICKEN															
Canape LAMB KOFTA											Y				
Canape FISH & CHIPS (BEER BATTER)	Y Whe Bar			Y				Y							
Canape BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER with CASHEWNUT CREAM	Y Whe Rye Bar Oat				Y		Y Alm Brz Cas Haz Mac Pec Pis Wal	Y				Y	Y	Y	
Canape SANDWICH CUCUMBER & TOMATO	Y Whe Rye Bar Oat					Y				Y	Y	Y		Y	
Canape SANDWICH CHEESE, APPLE & PRUNE CHUTNEY	Y Whe Rye Bar Oat				Y		Y Alm Brz Cas Haz Mac Pec Pis Wal			Y			Y	Y	
Canape SANDWICH EGG MAYONNAISE	Y Whe Rye Bar Oat								Y	Y		Y		Y	

Dish	Gluten	Crustaceans	Molluscs	Fish	Peanuts	Lupin	Tree Nuts	Soya	Eggs	Milk	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur Dioxide	Unknown Allergens
Canape SANDWICH ROAST BEEF & HORSERADISH	Y Whe Rye Bar Oat								Y	Y		Y		Y	
Canape SANDWICH HAM & CHEESE	Y Whe Rye Bar Oat									Y					
Canape SANDWICH CLASSIC CORONATION CHICKEN	Y Whe Rye Bar Oat				Y		Y Alm Brz Cas Haz Mac Pec Pis Wal	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	
Canape CHOCOLATE DELICE with CACAO TUILE	Y Whe Rye Bar Oat				Y		Y Alm Brz Cas Haz Mac Pec Pis Wal	Y	Y	Y				Y	
Canape LEMON MERINGUE	Y Whe								Y	Y		Y			
Canape MADELEINES	Y Whe							Y	Y	Y				Y	
Canape BLACKCURRANT MOUSSE with POACHED BLACKCURRANTS										Y				Y	

\* Allergens marked with 'M' may contain that allergen.

■ Yes    ■ May Contain

	Allergen
Whe	Wheat

Rye	Rye
Bar	Barley
Oat	Oats
Alm	Almonds
Brz	Brazil Nuts
Cas	Cashews
Haz	Hazelnuts
Mac	Macadamia
Pec	Pecan
Pis	Pistachio
Wal	Walnuts

Please let us know of any allergies before you order. Whilst we have kitchen protocols in place to address the risk of cross-contamination of allergens, kitchens are busy environments so we cannot guarantee their total absence in our dishes.

Y = Contains

M = May Contain

Where an allergen is shown as M this dish MAY CONTAIN gluten. Whilst we do not use gluten in these dishes, they contain ingredients from third party suppliers who state that they are made in a factory that also handles gluten products.

DATE: 22nd September 2022